Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484
Phone (800) 288-6000 • Fax (800) 255-1031 • Specifications subject to change without notice.
Power and AV Enclosures
AV In-Wall and Ceiling Enclosures
Power, Data, and AV Enclosures
Features
Kit for HRCB12 and HRCB22 Series Ceiling Boxes
For Use with up to 3/8" Threaded Rod
Ships with Four Threaded Rod Angle Brackets and Box Mounting
Hardware
Ordering Information
Description Threaded Rod Size UPC Number Catalog Number
(4) Ceiling Box Threaded
Rod Supports
Up to 3/8" 783585695891 HRCBTHRD
Specifications
Bracket Material Zinc Plated Steel
1/4-20 x 5/8" Screw Material Zinc Plated Steel
1/4-20 Square Nut Material Zinc Plated Steel
Threaded Rod Bracket in (mm) (L x W x
H)
0.88" [22.2] x 0.06" [1.6 1.19" [30.2]
Related Products
1' x 2' Ceiling Enclosure HRCB12WHT
1' x 2' Ceiling Enclosure w/Projector
Pole Adapter
HRCB12PWHT
2' x 2' Ceiling Enclosure HRCB22WHT
2' x 2' Ceiling Enclosure w/Projector
Pole Adapter
HRCB22PWHT
1' x 2' Sheet Rock Ceiling Frame Kit HRCB12HCFK
2' x2' Sheet Rock Ceiling Frame Kit HRCB22HCFK
Online Resources
Customer Sales Drawings
eCatalog
Installation Instructions